District 24-2A 2019 Master Schedule
	Game 1 
Tues- Feb 26
	
	
	

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	Chester
	
	
	Broaddus

	Colmesneil
	
	
	Burkeville 

	San Augustine
	
	
	Brookeland

	West Sabine
	
	
	Zavalla

	Chireno
	
	
	Bye 



	Game 2 
Tues- Mar 5 
	
	
	

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	West Sabine
	
	
	San Augustine

	Brookeland
	
	
	Colmesneil

	Broaddus
	
	
	Burkeville 

	Chester
	
	
	Chireno

	Zavalla
	
	
	Bye 




	Game 3
 Fri- Mar 8
	
	
	

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	Colmesneil
	
	
	Chireno

	San Augustine
	
	
	Chester

	Zavalla
	
	
	Burkeville 

	West Sabine
	
	
	Brookeland

	Broaddus
	
	
	Bye 




	Game 4 
Tues- Mar 12 
	
	
	

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	Brookeland
	
	
	Zavalla

	Burkeville 
	
	
	San Augustine

	Chester
	
	
	Colmesneil

	Chireno
	
	
	Broaddus

	West Sabine
	
	
	Bye 





	Game 5 
Fri- Mar 15
	
	
	

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	San Augustine
	
	
	Broaddus

	Zavalla
	
	
	Chireno

	West Sabine
	
	
	Chester

	Brookeland
	
	
	Burkeville 

	Colmesneil
	
	
	Bye 



	Game 6 
Sat- Mar 16
	
	
	(11:00 am)

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	Burkeville 
	
	
	West Sabine

	Chester
	
	
	Zavalla

	Chireno
	
	
	San Augustine

	Broaddus
	
	
	Colmesneil

	Brookeland
	
	
	Bye 




	Game 7 
Tues- Mar 19
	
	
	

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	Zavalla
	
	
	Colmesneil

	West Sabine
	
	
	Broaddus

	Brookeland
	
	
	Chireno

	Burkeville 
	
	
	Chester

	San Augustine
	
	
	Bye 




	Game 8 
Fri- Mar 22
	
	
	

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	Chester
	
	
	Brookeland

	Chireno
	
	
	West Sabine

	Broaddus
	
	
	Zavalla

	Colmesneil
	
	
	San Augustine

	Burkeville 
	
	
	Bye 





	Game 9 
Tues- Mar 26
	
	
	

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	Burkeville 
	
	
	Chireno

	Broaddus
	
	
	Brookeland

	Colmesneil
	
	
	West Sabine

	San Augustine
	
	
	Zavalla

	Chester
	
	
	Bye 




	Game 10
 Fri- Mar 29
	
	
	

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	Broaddus
	
	
	Chester

	Burkeville 
	
	
	Colmesneil

	Brookeland
	
	
	San Augustine

	Zavalla
	
	
	West Sabine

	Chireno
	
	
	Bye 




	Game 11 Tues- Apr 2 
	
	
	

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	San Augustine
	
	
	West Sabine

	Colmesneil
	
	
	Brookeland

	Burkeville 
	
	
	Broaddus

	Chireno
	
	
	Chester

	Zavalla
	
	
	Bye 




	Game 12 
Fri- Apr 5
	
	
	

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	Chireno
	
	
	Colmesneil

	Chester
	
	
	San Augustine

	Burkeville 
	
	
	Zavalla

	Brookeland
	
	
	West Sabine

	Broaddus
	
	
	Bye 




	Game 13 
Sat- Apr 6 
	
	
	 (11:00 am)

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	Zavalla
	
	
	Brookeland

	San Augustine
	
	
	Burkeville 

	Colmesneil
	
	
	Chester

	Broaddus
	
	
	Chireno

	West Sabine
	
	
	Bye




	Game 14 Tues- Apr 9 
	
	
	

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	Broaddus
	
	
	San Augustine

	Chireno
	
	
	Zavalla

	Chester
	
	
	West Sabine

	Burkeville 
	
	
	Brookeland

	Colmesneil
	
	
	Bye 




	Game 15 
Fri- Apr 12 
	
	
	

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	West Sabine
	
	
	Burkeville 

	Zavalla
	
	
	Chester

	San Augustine
	
	
	Chireno

	Colmesneil
	
	
	Broaddus

	Brookeland
	
	
	Bye 




	Game 16 Tues- Apr 16
	
	
	

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	Colmesneil
	
	
	Zavalla

	Broaddus
	
	
	West Sabine

	Chireno
	
	
	Brookeland

	Chester
	
	
	Burkeville 

	San Augustine
	
	
	Bye 




	Game 17
Thurs- Apr 19
	
	
	

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	Brookeland
	
	
	Chester

	West Sabine
	
	
	Chireno

	Zavalla
	
	
	Broaddus

	San Augustine
	
	
	Colmesneil

	Burkeville 
	
	
	Bye 




	Game 18 Tues- Apr 23
	
	
	

	Home
	Score
	
	Visitors

	Chireno
	
	
	Burkeville 

	Brookeland
	
	
	Broaddus

	West Sabine
	
	
	Colmesneil

	Zavalla
	
	
	San Augustine

	Chester
	
	
	Bye 



